OO NOO U WNPE

TABLE OF CONTENTS (1/2023)
Division Project No. 22J3G

BIDDING AND CONTRACT REQUIREMENTS
TITLE PAGE
TABLE OF CONTENTS

Notice of Advertisement for Bids
Instructions to Bidders and Bid Form
Sealed Bid Envelope Label

Bid Bond Form (DOA-4506)

Performance Bond 100% Form (DOA-4188)

Payment Bond 100% Form (DOA-4187)

Contract Form (DOA-4504)

Conditions of the Contract for Simplified Projects (DOA-4532)

Request for Submittal Approval (DOA-4523)
Submittal Log

Request for Subcontractors Approval (DOA-4225)

Form A - Affidavit of Compliance — MBE/DVB Provisions (DOA-4266)

General Requirements for Simplified Projects

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

DIVISION 01

Section Title

017419 Construction Waste Management
019101 Commissioning Process

DIVISION 02 — EXISTING CONDITIONS

Section Title

02 0500 Common Work Results for Existing Conditions
024113 Demolition

DIVISION 05 - METALS
055133 Metal Ladders

DIVISION 06 — WOOD, PLASTICS, AND COMPOSITES
06 10 53.01 Miscellaneous Rough Carpentry — Roofing

DIVISION 07 - THERMAL AND MOISTURE PROTECTION
07 08 00 Commissioning of Thermal and Moisture Protection
07 5323 Ethylene-Propylene-Diene-Monomer Roofing
DOA-4522 State of Wisconsin — Roofing System 5-yr Guarantee
07 6300 Sheet Metal Roofing Specialties

07 9200 Joint Sealants

TC-1

Pages Thru
1
TC-2

A-2
PS-8

017419-3
0191014

02 05 00-4
024113-4

0551 33-4

06 10 53.01-2

07 08 00-9
07 53 23-16
2

07 63 00-6
07 92 00-3



CO~NOUTHA WN -

DRAWINGS - Bound Separately
Title

Title Sheet

Architectural Site Plan

Demolition Roof Plan

Roof Plan

Exterior Perspective Views
Exterior Elevations — Jeter Hall
Exterior Elevations — Tainter Hall
Exterior Elevations — Callahan Hall
Exterior Details

Roof Details

Photo Key Plan

Photos

*k*k

TC-2

Sheets Thru
Gl001
AS001
AD101
AE101
AE201
AE202
AE203
AE204
AE501
AE502
AE900
AE901





